Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

D1 ECR-16-009824 | 27juL2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150656-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1339522
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1339522

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV p—
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , y
::::::::::::::::
zzzzzzzzzzzz

IFIED: APVD
FIE STOUGH DALE END FEED HD-I APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_@__EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC =+ APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA F
e A3l fe- 1339522 F

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [T o TR

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION | /home/us012285/dmtecnod

|

:

i beEn REV s TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION T 1450525-3 DEPRESSOR, WIRE EN
} 1339522 — | D —|BENCH & LEADMAKER| MECH POST FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR — 1‘ EZ?;;;Q %?JM“ENA:ZLTIIC&IOEAEOKGASEHEET ;T i)
| 71339522 - 1 D —|BENCH 2 LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS 38705 D @
‘ e 5 ¢ — — = STy - 133 2-23147-2 SPRING, DEPRESSOR 0|0
| - 1 |1 14905241 SPACER, DEPRESSOR 69 |
\ 68

| - 1 461264-1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 67

| EREEREE 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2X.19) ID PLATE | 66

| — 1 |1 14243501 HOLDER, PIN, WIRED 65 | D
| - 1 986950~ 1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | 64

\ - 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXE) RAM 63

1 CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - 1 18023-9 SCR, SKT CAP (M4XE) CP DSC 62

| TERMINAL NAME: 6.35MM EASY MATE CONTACT RECEPTACLE 61

| - BN 180247 SCR, BHC (MAX10) ANVIL 50

| CRIMP S1ZE TYPE RANGE =

| WIRE | 2.29 [.090 IN] F 0.32 - 0.75mm? - 55
R INSUL | 3.30 [.130 INJ F 2.00-3.00 [.079-.118 INJ 2\ -6 [s 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4XB) STRIP GUIDE | 57

: g WIRE STRIP LENGTH - - APPL INSTRUCTION @ o - 2 2 1-18023-2 SCR, SHC (M4X12) SLUG BLADE SE

\ o - _ ] _amo y

g 4.80-5.00 L1777 157 IS = 0878aes a \% N -2 ]2 18029-1 NUT , HEX (M3) DRAG 54
4 TERMINAL - - B - 212 986955 1 NUT,HEX SL (M4)DRAG STUD | 53

: % APPL SPEC 114-22017 - - 2 2 2-18032-2 SCR, SKT SET (M3X10) DRAG 52
o S

‘ 2 50
s TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 [ 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49

- 336074 - - - - 8

| - - | 1338676-1 CAM, POST-FEED 30 B 40 mm ST | 47
-2 - - - - - @REF - 38660-

\ P 1 1338662-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) | 4B

} - - - - - - ] 6301911 PLUG, NYLON 45

| - - - - - \ - \ 13209981 RAM 44

| - - - - - m;) - ] 6301251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43| ¢
| _ Z _ _ _ o - \ B90124- 1 WASHER, RAM 42

| - - - - - - 1 2-18024-6 SCREW, BHC (MBX25) CRIMPER 41

| _ - 1 1 23241-1 BALL, STEEL 40

| _ _ _ _ _ ABS1E4-o /A . - 1 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39

| ERE I3 CRIMP HEIGHT \ PIN PN & LUBRICATOR ASSY (REF) . i 13209221 DISC, INSULATION 38

| mmwaG —FED LENGTH C[INI = ] 3547771 WIRE D15C, PLASTIC 37

‘ - T T s T T o 0 s T - \ 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36

; o2 : oY o0 T T o - \ 6902121 POST, RAM 35

| 0.50mm? 1.32 20.05 [.052 +.002 IN] |[3-354779-5 [.3165] 34

l O.32mm? or 0.35mm?| 1.20 x0.05 [.047 £.002 INJ |4-354779-8 [.3230] 33

| D - - N ~ 8 | 8 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4)SHEAR BL | 32 |1
\ - - - . 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20) SHEAR PL 31

| ) 20

\ o - - - R EE 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4X12) STRIPPER 29

| é% - - - -1 [ 3-690451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28

| S - - - B 2406391 STRIPPER 27

| < M

| - 26

| - _ _ - - 2] 2 13209061 DRAG, STUD 25

\ — - - - B 13209951 STRIP GUIDE 24
9o - - - 23

| oL - - - 2] 2 42222811 SPRING, DRAG 22

B - - - 21 B
| @ B 13386651 DRAG, STOCK 20

| i - - - 19
e - - - 212 1338663-7 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 8

\ - 4 4 1-18024-8 SCR, BHC (MBX12)STRIP GD PL 17

| A~ 1\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - 13387081 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 16

| : (@ 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. E

\ g = .

o B e —
\ = : - 1 [ 238461 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12

| /A CERTAIN TERMINALS REQUIRE LUBRICATION. REFER TO THE NS 2406441 PLATE, REAR SHEAR K

‘ APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR MORE INFORMATION. 0 —
| N - \ 690482-6 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR E

| N 2 1 1333217-2 ANVIL 3

\ il s N - [ ] 6904746 BLADE, SLUG 7

} - 2-455892-9 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 5

‘ g B \ 1-240641-6 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 5

} i - \ 2380091 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 2

| | N2 1424305-2 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3

\ % 2

| N2 1-456420-2 CRIMPER, WIRE i

| : VIEW B ROTATED 180° L Rl PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM

: POST-FEED 40 mm STROKE POST-FEED 30 mm STROKE l@— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
: QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST

ol (2)REF N N L

| 5 7 D | 0150-1558-02 GB |DECO2| TOLERANCES UNLESS o TINOVOO|APP ] 4N0V00

| HE : % CCW ggg’t;g’gg [‘:E Eg\égf THERNISE SPECIFIED: Ny el iFroRo FBACKHURST | gEWEED v incorporotes

‘ 1 e .~ ! e 22 pLC DEC :- CHK - REL 08-03-02 Horr isburg, PA 17105-3808

B HE ~()

| % 8 OIsT A | SEE ECN 015A-0163-02 MC [HARO2 mt?bi@%: a END FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR |{p-1 appL

- [1©] 66| LeaDmAKER oR BENCH 6 K_TERMINATOR BENCH MACHINE PIPo | Revtaion recors T aot [oate | SR e [T [ DR 1339522 o1

‘ 56 REV 3-92 - - Py - ABE CC = TCTED TO

| T N mew s s : 5 . - 4 3 56755 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING [ =

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1339522 SHEET2OF2 REV.D1



